:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10659471

Dec 20, 2024 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 333,108 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 22044 - 0.019520339 ETH®
67.49 USD

2 22045 - 0.019516115 ETH®
67.47 USD

3 22046 - 0.019523171 ETH&®
67.50 USD

4 22047 - 0.019518829 ETH®
67.48 USD

S 22048 - 0.019488753 ETH®
67.38 USD

6 22049 - 0.019522353 ETH®
67.50 USD

7 22050 - 0.019507498 ETH®
67.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10659471
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/333108
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22044
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22045
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22046
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22047
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22048
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22049
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22050

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

22062

22063

Validator Id

1631526

Amount

0.019505612
67.44 USD

0.019475843
67.34 USD

0.019527412
67.51 USD

0.019509244
67.45 USD

0.019522201
67.50 USD

0.019351947
66.91 USD

0.019388007
67.03 USD

0.019393168
67.05 USD

0.019396584
67.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.045675558

157.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22051
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22052
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22053
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22054
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22055
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22060
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22061
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22062
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/22063
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1631526

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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